Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

23.8 AOC 24V5CW/BK FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ DP HDMI
USB TYPE-C

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvVOT

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

23.8 DELL P2422H FHD IPS 5MS HDMI VGA DP
PIVOT

27 DELL P2722H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA
UsB

27 AOC Q27V5CW/BK QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

23.8 DELL P2422HE FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

24 DELL U2422H IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

0 27 DELL P2723D LED 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

% 31.5 LG 32UN88OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

Marka

Lenovo

Dell

Aoc

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Aoc

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lg

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

199,50
usb

208,95
usb

240,45
usb

261,45
usb

292,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

334,95
usb

345,45
usb

429,45
usb

572,25
usb



sus
sugis
sildl

32

23.

23.

21.

23.

23.

21.

23.

27

24.

27

27

23

23

DELL U3223QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI USB-C

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 LENOVO E24-28 62C7MAT4ATK IPS FHD 60HZ
4MS DP

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

8 LENOVO 62BO6MAT3TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI DP

8 LENOVO ThinkVision E24-28 62B6MAR3WL
FHD IPS HDMI VGA DP

5 LENOVO ThinkVision T22v-20 61FBMAT6TK
IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA 3 Yil
Garanti

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27DQSB FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

LENOVO 63A4MAT1TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI
DP

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

Dell

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

943,95
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

229,95
usb

252,00
usb

252,00
usb

288,75
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

366,45
usb

367,50
usb

378,00
usb

387,45
usb



<4

b

:\‘gProAlt

24

27

14

27

15.

27

27

27

14

27

32

15

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

DELL U2723QE IPS 4K 8MS HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ
5MS DP USB-C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

418,95
usb

483,00
usb

523,95
usb

544,95
usb

546,00
usb

639,45
usb

691,95
usb

733,95
usb

733,95
usb

838,95
usb

.258,95

usb

.468,95

usb



